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== Modulaire f'(; Recyclage

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

Display panel for Modular fireproof containers

SE-4041-SIL

Grey - RAL 9006

31.5 (H) x 25.5 (W) x 2 (L)
35 (H) x 3.5 (W) x 29 (L)

31 (H) x 38 (W) x 38 (L)

10

360

1.6 kg

2.1 kg
4897020626312

73239900
Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-
coated

Display to add a waste separation instruction or message to modular fire

extinguishing containers

Fits both 1/4 circle and square shaped containers



